Telephone (513) 695-1250
(513) 261-1250
(513) 925-1250
(513) 783 -4993
(937) 425-1250
Facsimile (513) 695-2054

#1

#2

#3

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

3:00

3:15

3:30

5:00

5:15

WARREN COUNTY, OHIO
406 Justice Drive, Lebanon, Ohio 45036

www.co.warren.oh.us
commissioners@co.warren.oh.us

C. MICHAEL KILBURN
PAT ARNOLD SOUTH
DAVID G. YOUNG

GENERAL SESSION AGENDA

October 28, 2010

Executive Session—Pending Litigation
Executive Session—Personnel Matters

Executive Session—Matters Required to be Kept Confidential per
Federal or State Law

Clerk—General
Work Session—Chris Brausch, Sanitary Engineer

Work Session—Lisa Evans, Carlisle Resident Relative to Flood
Plain Issues in the City of Carlisle



