

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS WARREN COUNTY, OHIO

406 Justice Drive, Lebanon, Ohio 45036 www.co.warren.oh.us commissioners@co.warren.oh.us

Telephone (513) 695-1250 (513) 261-1250 (513) 925-1250 (513) 783-4993 (937) 425-1250 Facsimile (513) 695-2054 C. MICHAEL KILBURN
PAT ARNOLD SOUTH
DAVID G. YOUNG

GENERAL SESSION AGENDA

October 28, 2010

	3:00 3:15	Executive Session—Pending Litigation Executive Session—Personnel Matters
	3:30	Executive Session—Matters Required to be Kept Confidential per Federal or State Law
# 1		Clerk—General
#2	5:00	Work Session—Chris Brausch, Sanitary Engineer
#3	5:15	Work Session—Lisa Evans, Carlisle Resident Relative to Flood Plain Issues in the City of Carlisle